Service unit combinations MSB-FRC, MS series
Subject to change – 2015/102 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Service unit combinations MSB-FRC, MS series
Product range overview – MS series service units
Type Size
Pneumatic
connection in
housing Connecting plate

2015/10 – Subject to change 9� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Service unit combinations MSB4/MSB6-FRC, MS series
Type codes
MSB 6 – y – FRC5:J1 M1
Series
MSB Service unit combination
Size
4 Grid dimension 40 mm
6 Grid dimension 62 mm
Pneumatic connection
MSB4
x Thread Gx
¼ Thread G¼
MSB6
¼ Thread G¼
y Thread Gy
½ Thread G½
Service unit combination consisting of:
� Filter regulator with pressure gauge, rotary knob with detent, lockable via
accessories
� Lubricator
Pressure regulation range 0.3 … 7 bar
Plastic bowl guard
FRC1:J5 Grade of filtration 40 μm, manual rotary condensate drain,
pressure gauge with outer scale in bar and inner scale in psi
FRC13:J120 Grade of filtration 40 μm, manual rotary condensate drain,
pressure gauge with outer scale in MPa
Pressure regulation range 0.5 … 12 bar
Plastic bowl guard
FRC7:J3 Grade of filtration 5 μm, manual rotary condensate drain,
pressure gauge with outer scale in bar and inner scale in psi
FRC5:J1 Grade of filtration 40 μm, manual rotary condensate drain,
pressure gauge with outer scale in bar and inner scale in psi
FRC6:J2 Grade of filtration 40 μm, fully automatic condensate drain,
pressure gauge with outer scale in bar and inner scale in psi
Metal bowl
FRC11:J9 Grade of filtration 5 μm, manual rotary condensate drain,
pressure gauge with outer scale in bar and inner scale in psi
FRC12:J10 Grade of filtration 5 μm, fully automatic condensate drain,
pressure gauge with outer scale in bar and inner scale in psi
FRC9:J11 Grade of filtration 40 μm, manual rotary condensate drain,
pressure gauge with outer scale in bar and inner scale in psi
FRC10:J12 Grade of filtration 40 μm, fully automatic condensate drain,
pressure gauge with outer scale in bar and inner scale in psi
Lubricators
M1 Plastic bowl guard
M2 Metal bowl
-V- New
MSB4/6-…J120M1
Subject to change – 2015/1010 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Service unit combinations MSB4/MSB6-FRC, MS series
Technical data
Function
With condensate drain
manual rotary
With condensate drain
fully automatic
-M- Flow rate
850 … 4,800 l/min
-Q- Temperature range
–10 … +60 °C
-L- Operating pressure
1.5 … 20 bar
� Filter, regulator and lubricator func­
tion in a single unit